Attn.:__________________________
HIROSE ELECTRIC CO., LTD.
2-6-3 Nakagawa Chuoh, Tsuzuki-ku, Yokohama, JAPAN
1 Products affected
JR-W series
*Please refer to the attachment 1 for detailed product names.
2 Replacement product
JR-W series

If you should have any questions, please feel free to contact a Hirose business representative.
Your understanding and cooperation are highly appreciated.
In the absence of a response by this date, please be advised that replacement product that
described above will be delivered.
PCN2023-19
2024
Product Change Notification
We are writing today to inform you that we will make some changes as shown in the subject for the
reason described below.
We will announce them in advance.
We kindly request that you inform  Hirose business representative of your acknowledgement by
the aforesaid date.
Attachment 1 (1/1)
■Product List　PCN2023-19_JR-W Series Product Specification Change
Product Code Product Name Product Code Product Name Resin Material Rubber Material Terminal Configuration Resin Material Rubber Material Terminal Configuration
1 CL0114-2002-8-31 JR13WP-5P(31) CL0114-0062-0-00 JR13WPH-5P NBR
2 CL0114-2013-4-31 JR13WP-5S(31) CL0114-0063-0-00 JR13WPH-5S NBR
3 CL0114-2024-0-31 JR13WR-5P(31) NBR
4 CL0114-2024-0-72 JR13WR-5P(72) SIR
5 CL0114-2035-7-31 JR13WR-5S(31) CL0114-0067-0-00 JR13WRH-5S NBR
6 CL0114-2195-3-00 JR13WRF-5P CL0114-0068-0-00 JR13WRFH-5P SIR
7 CL0114-2003-0-31 JR16WP-7P(31) CL0114-0072-0-00 JR16WPH-7P NBR
8 CL0114-2014-7-31 JR16WP-7S(31) CL0114-0073-0-00 JR16WPH-7S NBR
9 CL0114-2025-3-31 JR16WR-7P(31) CL0114-0074-0-00 JR16WRH-7P NBR
10 CL0114-2036-0-31 JR16WR-7S(31) CL0114-0075-0-00 JR16WRH-7S NBR
11 CL0114-2011-9-31 JR25WP-24P(31) CL0114-0077-0-00 JR25WPH-24P NBR
12 CL0114-2011-9-32 JR25WP-24P(32) CL0114-0077-0-01 JR25WPH-24P(01) NBR
13 CL0114-2022-5-31 JR25WP-24S(31) CL0114-0078-0-00 JR25WPH-24S NBR
14 CL0114-2033-1-31 JR25WR-24P(31) NBR
15 CL0114-2033-1-72 JR25WR-24P(72) SIR
16 CL0114-2044-8-31 JR25WR-24S(31) CL0114-0080-0-00 JR25WRH-24S NBR
17 CL0114-2044-8-32 JR25WR-24S(32) CL0114-0080-0-01 JR25WRH-24S(01) NBR
18 CL0114-1055-9-31 JRC16WPQ-7S(31) CL0114-0082-0-00 JRC16WPQH-7S NBR
19 CL0114-2143-0-31 JR16WRA-7P(31)
We have no plan to sell a replacement product.
We're sorry to cause any inconvenience to you.
No.
Changes